UNITED NATIONS INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT ORGANIZATION
Vienna International Centre, P.O. Box 300, 1400 Vienna, Austria
Tel: (+43-1) 26026-0 · www.unido.org · unido@unido.org
OCCASION
This publication has been made available to the public on the occasion of the 50
th
 anniversary of the
United Nations Industrial Development Organisation.

Requisitions and Data Sheets
S-1140-010 Project Coordination Procedure
S-1140-011 Project Numbering System
S-1140-01 3 Documents Control Procedure
S-1140-014 Design Change Handling Procedure
2. PROJECT MASTER SCHEDULE
Example of Project Master Schedule
TR.A-JIVE/f ~ M. IWAsA kt (JD,c.. ) ~
TR!tttLB..= :__&-T&.1~-tvcr: 1U_B.E __ L"""'"o=u.1"--: ______ _____ _
A . .l),4--o lq M f\)G:o c__
1- . Q{lt M A-t\..Ji-t t.J c_
3 'l>liOP.f Q- -f) /N N I
- 4: LE Ml.NH -e. U01\lG­
~-. rRA N .\3A HOA
-----------------4------- 15
--------------._±
------· -------+- ----·--·-->-------------
-------------4---·-------------- ---l-- ---20
-------- ·----+----------- -·----------------- -------- ----·
- - 25
F011"'4 22?? ·; ·
__ A ttocl-ime~f - 3
!
I
FINANCE&
ADMINISTR.
~
I ·----
I~ Finance&
Accounting
Dept.
I -
~1 Personnel
Dept.
I
r-------------
MARKETING &
eUSINESS
DEVEL OF'
I
G;'
Susiness Dept. ,___ _______ __,
I
_ Marketing &
Client Liasion
. Pl'lnning
_ Proposals
• Estimating
_ Contracts
_ Public Rel?.tion/
Advertising
e e
ORGANIZATION CHART Of .. CECO
. MANAGING
DIRECTOR
1...DR.lt;(N/l.L PRAFT) _
G;J I QA/QC!
Process. Design
Dept.
I-
Equipment
Engineering uept t---
Piping & Layout
Dept
Electrical&
Instrumentation
Dept
I Civil/Structural
1
[nglneering Dept